10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

LISTE INGLESE 22 APRILE ORE 13

BAFFA MARTA
BALASSO MATTIA
BARUZZI GUENDALINA
BAU' SOFIA
BERTAIOLA GIULIA
BORCHIA LORENZO
CARBOGNIN ASYA
DAL ZOVO ELEONORA
DANTAS SAMARA
DELL'AIA LAURA
GHIRINGHELLI CARLO
GIOLI MATTEO
LEONARDO GOLYJEWSKI PADOVANI
Lovagnoli Marco
MARANER CHIARA
MARCELLINO ALEXIA
MERCANTI GIOSUE'
MURARO CHIARA
OLIVIERI DAVIDE
PARIGI FRANCESCA
PAROLARI ELENA
POINELLI GIULIA
POSENATO MATILDE
PRISCIANDARO STANZIALI CARLOTTA

PRODAN ELENA

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

LISTE INGLESE 22 APRILE ORE 13
VINCENTI CAVASASSI ASIA

YOUMBA NGASSA MARIE PATRICIA

ALTOBEL ARRIANA

ANDREOLI ELIA

BARBARANI CAMILLA

BERTI ANNALISA

BOARETTO ALICE

BOGO MABEL

BONGIORNO GAIDONI ANDREA COSTANTINO

BUSCA ELENA

CAMBIATI ALESSIA

CAMPONOGARA THOMAS

CANDRINA MICHELE

CENTO LAURA

CURCIO MICHELA

DE ANGELI MICHELE

DUBBER LEONORE

FENAROLI DAVIDE

FRANCIOSI CATERINA

FRANCO BEATRICE

GAUDIOSO CAMILLA

GECCHELE SEBASTIANO

GIAMMETTA TIZIANA

GRIGOLETTO ALICE

LAFFRANCHI ELISA

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B1

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

LISTE INGLESE 22 APRILE ORE 14

LAZARETTI MATILDE

LORENZETTI ALICE

MAGARAGGIA MIRCO

MANZINI GAIA

MARCH DANIELE

MARCHIOTTO MARINA

MAZZI ANITA CLAUDIA

MENARBIN SAMUELE

MERCANTI GIOSUE'

MIGLIORATI FILIPPO

MINGOTTI GIULIA

MININI MARTINA

MONNI ARIANNA

NOGAROTTO NICOLA

PERLINI EMMA

PETERMANNOVA' JANA

PIZZA  ALESSANDRA

POETINI PAOLA

POMARI ALESSIA

QUITADAMO ROBERTA

RADU ALEXANDRA

RAMA SERENA

SALERI GIORGIA

SARTORI GIORGIA

SIMONCELLI LAURA

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

LISTE INGLESE 22 APRILE ORE 14
SIMONELLI ANDREA

SPERI MARTINA

TANGA NGUEKENG LINDA BRUNDA
TRECCANI MARIANNA
TURATO ALTEA

VALLONE FRANCESCA
VECCHIONE ELISA

VICENTINI RICCARDO
VISONA' LUCA

WATI TSATSOP LEONEL GABIN
ACCORDINI MATTIA
ANDREOTTI BEATRICE
BERNARDI IRINA

Bognin Elisa

BOLDRINI GAIA

BONFORTI ROBERTA
BOTTESIN ILARIA

BUFFO GIULIA

BUSSOLA IRENE

CADENELLI AURORA

CARETTI VICTORIA

CELLA VERONICA

CHEN YUIA

CONTE LUANA

100 COSTABIEI NATALIE

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE B2

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

LISTE INGLESE 22 APRILE ORE 15

DALL'AVA SARA

Dong Yue

ERMICI GIULIA

FADINI ANNA

FAUSTINI BEATRICE

FEDELE MARTINA

FERRANTE FEDERICA

FURLAN MARTINA

GALLUZZO ROSAMARIA

GATTI FABIOLA THI MINH

GHIO MARTINA

GIRLANDA ISMAELE

GREGNA GERACI MARTA

ILARIA SALVATORI

INVERARDI GIULIA

JUHASZ ANETT SAROLTA

MACOBATTI MIRIAM

MANTOVANI GIULIA

MARMANI ARIANNA

MENEGHIN ALICE

MODANESE FRANCESCA

NANAYAKKARA W.P. NADIYA S.P.

0OJOG STEFANIA ELENA

PELOSO ROSSELLA

PIGHETTI ELISA

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1



126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

PINTORE ROBERTA
PROVEDELLI PIETRO
RAVINDRARAJ MICHELLE OLIVIA
RIGHETTI MATTIA
SARA ZAGO
SEREDNYTSKA POLINA
SERIOLI VALENTINA
SHKIRA MARIANNA
SOSPETTI MATILDE
Speranza Silvia

Trinchi Michele
ZAMPINI VALENTINA
ZANNIN JENNY

ZIVIANI DAVIDE

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1

INGLESE C1



